from 1 September 2020

Fawley « Applemore College

Mondays to Fridays college days only

Fawley Square

Blackfield Crossroads
Holbury Foxcroft Drive
Netley View Fawley Road
Hythe Pier

Dibden Noads Way
Applemore College

0733
0738
0743
0750
0757
0803
0810

Applemore College - Fawley

Mondays to Fridays college days only

Applemore College
Dibden Noads Way
Hythe Pier

Netley View Fawley Road
Holbury Foxcroft Drive
Blackfield Crossroads

Fawley Square

1440
1445
1451
1457
1502
1506
1511




