from 1 September 2020

Fawley • Applemore College

route 509

Mondays to Fridays college days only	
Fawley Square	0733
Blackfield Crossroads	0738
Holbury Foxcroft Drive	0743
Netley View Fawley Road	0750
Hythe Pier	0757
Dibden Noads Way	0803
Applemore College	0810

Applemore College • Fawley

route 509

Mondays to Fridays college days only	
Applemore College	1440
Dibden Noads Way	1445
Hythe Pier	1451
Netley View Fawley Road	1457
Holbury Foxcroft Drive	1502
Blackfield Crossroads	1506
Fawley Square	1511